
24TH EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

Torino (ITA) 5 ­ 6 June 2008

Start List REVISED
Juniors Team Competition and Qualification for Competition 3 Group B  

THU 5 JUN 2008 ­ 10:00

Start
Order

Competitor
Number Name

NOC
Code

1 189 DERMEKOVA Ivana SVK X      

2 170 HUSTOFT Josefina NOR   X    

3 122 CHRISTODOULOU Katerina CYP X      

4 118 SEKOVANIC Mirjana CRO   X    

5 110 DIELS Lieselotte BEL   X    

6 176 ROSA Daniela POR X      

7 135 BOUVIER Marguerite FRA   X    

8 193 PETTERSSON Jennifer SWE X      

9 188 BOROZAN Andela SRB   X    

10 101 ISRAYELYAN Meri ARM X      

11 129 MAKUSHINA Julia EST   X    

12 132 ROMANJUK Julia FIN X      

13 185 PSENICNY Evita SLO   X    

14 165 SERNIUTE Neda LTU X      

15 105 LINDTNER Sophia AUT   X    

16 140 MATCHAM Joanna GBR X      

17 190 MALIKOVA Marika SVK   X    

18 169 ROMCKE Yngvild NOR X      

19 121 CHRISTOU Kyriaki CYP   X    

20 119 KAVIC Danijela CRO X      

21 109 HEIJDENS Amber BEL X      

22 175 JARDIM Jessica POR   X    

23 136 BARBASTE Roxane FRA X      

24 194 LINDHOLM Mikaela SWE   X    

25 187 KRSMANOVIC Tijana SRB X      

26 101 ISRAYELYAN Meri ARM   X    

27 129 MAKUSHINA Julia EST X      

28 134 VIKKULA Johanna FIN   X    

29 184 REMIC Tinkara SLO X      

30 166 KREIVYTE Brigita LTU   X    

31 106 WEGSCHEIDER Natascha AUT X      

32 139 FAULKNER Jade GBR   X    

Legend:  

Rope Hoop Ball Ribbon
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24TH EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

Torino (ITA) 5 ­ 6 June 2008

Start List REVISED
Juniors Team Competition and Qualification for Competition 3 Group A  

THU 5 JUN 2008 ­ 11:55

Start
Order

Competitor
Number Name

NOC
Code

1 157 VEINBERG­FILANOVSKY Victoria ISR X      

2 147 PFEFFER Camilla GER   X    

3 173 CZARNIECKA Anna POL X      

4 107 MUSTAFAYEVA Samira AZE   X    

5 117 STOYANOVA Tsvetelina BUL X      

6 197 TAS Asya Nur TUR   X    

7 154 KOHLHOFFER Fanni HUN X      

8 179 PISCUPESCU Alexandra Gabriela ROU   X    

9 151 ZACHOU Vasileia GRE X      

10 158 BINI Camilla ITA   X    

11 144 NAKAIDZE Natia GEO X      

12 181 BOTSIEVA Diana RUS   X    

13 127 GARCIA TIMOKEEVA Natalia ESP X      

14 163 NIKULENKOVA Yekaterina LAT   X    

15 111 STANIOUTA Melitina BLR X      

16 124 HAMRIKOVA Nataly CZE   X    

17 201 ZAHODODNYA Tatiana UKR X      

18 157 VEINBERG­FILANOVSKY Victoria ISR   X    

19 148 RADMAN Sara GER X      

20 174 NAROLSKA Joanna POL   X    

21 108 ABDUSALIMOVA Nigar AZE X      

22 115 KIROVA Gabriela BUL   X    

23 196 OZKEBAPCI Gozde TUR X      

24 153 FORRAY Fanni HUN   X    

25 177 LAUTARU Cristina Ioana ROU X      

26 149 FILIOU Varvara GRE   X    

27 160 MARCHETTO Alessia ITA X      

28 145 JANTEZ Meriam GEO   X    

29 180 ANDRONOVA Daria RUS X      

30 126 GARCIA Rebeca ESP   X    

31 162 ROMANOVA Veronika LAT X      

32 112 NARKEVICH Aliksandra BLR   X    

33 123 DOSTALOVA Hana CZE X      

34 198 RIZATDINOVA Anna UKR   X    

Legend:  

Rope Hoop Ball Ribbon
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24TH EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

Torino (ITA) 5 ­ 6 June 2008

Start List REVISED
Juniors Team Competition and Qualification for Competition 3 Group A  

FRI 6 JUN 2008 ­  9:00

Start
Order

Competitor
Number Name

NOC
Code

1 156 ADIV Dana ISR     X  

2 147 PFEFFER Camilla GER       X

3 173 CZARNIECKA Anna POL     X  

4 108 ABDUSALIMOVA Nigar AZE       X

5 114 ANGELOVA Boyanka BUL     X  

6 195 NEZIROGLU Burcin TUR       X

7 154 KOHLHOFFER Fanni HUN     X  

8 178 LALCIU Irina Brigita ROU       X

9 152 TSINASLANIDOU Athina GRE     X  

10 159 FEBBO Federica ITA       X

11 143 ASITASHVILI Keteavani GEO     X  

12 183 DMITRIEVA Daria RUS       X

13 127 GARCIA TIMOKEEVA Natalia ESP     X  

14 162 ROMANOVA Veronika LAT       X

15 113 RABTSAVA Hanna BLR     X  

16 123 DOSTALOVA Hana CZE       X

17 200 MAZUR Viktoria UKR     X  

18 156 ADIV Dana ISR       X

19 148 RADMAN Sara GER     X  

20 174 NAROLSKA Joanna POL       X

21 107 MUSTAFAYEVA Samira AZE     X  

22 116 MATEVA Mariya BUL       X

23 196 OZKEBAPCI Gozde TUR     X  

24 155 TOPIC Daria HUN       X

25 177 LAUTARU Cristina Ioana ROU     X  

26 150 METALLIDOU Michaela GRE       X

27 160 MARCHETTO Alessia ITA     X  

28 142 KURDADZE Nino GEO       X

29 182 LUKONINA Yana RUS     X  

30 126 GARCIA Rebeca ESP       X

31 164 YEFIMOVA Anastasia LAT     X  

32 111 STANIOUTA Melitina BLR       X

33 125 KHEILOVA Andrea CZE     X  

34 198 RIZATDINOVA Anna UKR       X

Legend:  

Rope Hoop Ball Ribbon
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24TH EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

Torino (ITA) 5 ­ 6 June 2008

Start List REVISED
Juniors Team Competition and Qualification for Competition 3 Group B  

FRI 6 JUN 2008 ­ 10:55

Start
Order

Competitor
Number Name

NOC
Code

1 191 POKORNA Alexandra SVK     X  

2 170 HUSTOFT Josefina NOR       X

3 120 TRIKOMITOU Chrystalleni CYP     X  

4 118 SEKOVANIC Mirjana CRO       X

5 110 DIELS Lieselotte BEL       X

6 175 JARDIM Jessica POR     X  

7 137 DEMONT Julie FRA       X

8 194 LINDHOLM Mikaela SWE     X  

9 187 KRSMANOVIC Tijana SRB       X

10 103 SIMONYAN Inesa ARM     X  

11 130 PUCHKINA Tatiana EST       X

12 132 ROMANJUK Julia FIN     X  

13 186 KOSNJEK Nina SLO       X

14 167 PAPARTYTE Rasa LTU     X  

15 105 LINDTNER Sophia AUT       X

16 138 GORE Keziah GBR     X  

17 192 PODLUCKA Marianna SVK       X

18 169 ROMCKE Yngvild NOR     X  

19 120 TRIKOMITOU Chrystalleni CYP       X

20 119 KAVIC Danijela CRO     X  

21 109 HEIJDENS Amber BEL     X  

22 176 ROSA Daniela POR       X

23 135 BOUVIER Marguerite FRA     X  

24 193 PETTERSSON Jennifer SWE       X

25 188 BOROZAN Andela SRB     X  

26 102 ISRAYELYAN Sona ARM       X

27 131 BOGDANOVA Viktoria EST     X  

28 133 KONTKANEN Meri FIN       X

29 184 REMIC Tinkara SLO     X  

30 168 SILEIKYTE Egle LTU       X

31 106 WEGSCHEIDER Natascha AUT     X  

32 141 HUTCHISON Lynne GBR       X

Legend:  

Rope Hoop Ball Ribbon
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